
**** GT3 CC / GT4 Cayman CS/ PSCS / PDC **** CIRCUIT du MUGELLO ****
27,28 et 29 septembre 2018
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 707 MEISTER Peter

Dép 4 3:01.771
Pass 19 5:13.468 1 2:11.697 **
Pass 34 7:24.668 2 2:11.200 *
Pass 49 9:37.091 3 2:12.423
Pass 64 11:47.773 4 2:10.682 *
Pass 78 13:58.479 5 2:10.706
Pass 92 16:08.767 6 2:10.288 *
Pass 104 18:19.935 7 2:11.168
Pass 119 20:30.207 8 2:10.272 *
Pass 133 22:40.268 9 2:10.061 *
Pass 148 24:50.183 10 2:09.915 *
Pass 162 27:02.471 11 2:12.288
Pass 175 29:12.995 12 2:10.524
Pass 189 31:23.853 13 2:10.858

In 200 32:50.879 14 1:27.026

No 714 AUER Sandra

Dép 16 3:50.662
Pass 30 6:19.666 1 2:29.004 *
Pass 45 8:51.066 2 2:31.400
Pass 60 11:21.630 3 2:30.564
Pass 76 13:50.792 4 2:29.162
Pass 95 16:21.082 5 2:30.290
Pass 110 18:50.216 6 2:29.134
Pass 125 21:19.603 7 2:29.387
Pass 141 23:48.621 8 2:29.018
Pass 157 26:18.658 9 2:30.037
Pass 172 28:48.195 10 2:29.537
Pass 187 31:18.186 11 2:29.991

In 203 32:56.369 12 1:38.183

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel

Dép 7 3:06.970
Pass 22 5:18.723 1 2:11.753 *
Pass 37 7:30.262 2 2:11.539 *
Pass 52 9:41.429 3 2:11.167 *
Pass 66 11:52.264 4 2:10.835 *
Pass 80 14:04.365 5 2:12.101
Pass 94 16:15.372 6 2:11.007
Pass 107 18:26.127 7 2:10.755 *
Pass 121 20:36.745 8 2:10.618 *
Pass 135 22:47.054 9 2:10.309 *
Pass 150 24:58.959 10 2:11.905
Pass 164 27:08.525 11 2:09.566 *
Pass 177 29:19.981 12 2:11.456
Pass 191 31:29.957 13 2:09.976

In 205 33:02.251 14 1:32.294

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert

Dép 5 3:02.389
Pass 20 5:14.014 1 2:11.625 **
Pass 35 7:25.241 2 2:11.227 *
Pass 48 9:36.725 3 2:11.484
Pass 63 11:46.710 4 2:09.985 *
Pass 77 13:57.472 5 2:10.762
Pass 91 16:07.392 6 2:09.920 *
Pass 103 18:19.161 7 2:11.769
Pass 118 20:28.731 8 2:09.570 *
Pass 132 22:38.603 9 2:09.872
Pass 147 24:48.619 10 2:10.016
Pass 160 26:58.754 11 2:10.135
Pass 174 29:08.547 12 2:09.793
Pass 188 31:18.786 13 2:10.239

In 201 32:53.253 14 1:34.467

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy

Dép 12 3:29.382
Pass 27 5:55.105 1 2:25.723 *
Pass 42 8:21.043 2 2:25.938
Pass 57 10:46.070 3 2:25.027 *
Pass 72 13:10.525 4 2:24.455 *
Pass 86 15:35.704 5 2:25.179
Pass 101 18:00.378 6 2:24.674
Pass 117 20:24.485 7 2:24.107 *
Pass 136 22:48.675 8 2:24.190
Pass 151 25:12.846 9 2:24.171
Pass 166 27:36.561 10 2:23.715 *
Pass 179 30:00.539 11 2:23.978
Pass 196 32:24.363 12 2:23.824

No 720 PODAK Heinz

Dép 17 3:55.711
Pass 32 6:46.612 1 2:50.901 *
Pass 51 9:40.767 2 2:54.155
Pass 70 12:39.466 3 2:58.699
Pass 87 15:35.749 4 2:56.283
Pass 109 18:31.252 5 2:55.503
Pass 126 21:23.531 6 2:52.279
Pass 144 24:15.592 7 2:52.061
Pass 165 27:10.019 8 2:54.427
Pass 180 30:02.146 9 2:52.127
Pass 202 32:55.959 10 2:53.813
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No 722 SCHEER Fritz

Dép 9 3:16.174
Pass 24 5:32.863 1 2:16.689 *
Pass 39 7:49.707 2 2:16.844
Pass 54 10:07.033 3 2:17.326
Pass 68 12:24.514 4 2:17.481
Pass 83 14:39.616 5 2:15.102 *
Pass 98 16:54.696 6 2:15.080 *
Pass 112 19:11.259 7 2:16.563
Pass 127 21:27.080 8 2:15.821
Pass 140 23:43.194 9 2:16.114
Pass 154 25:59.103 10 2:15.909
Pass 167 28:13.416 11 2:14.313 *
Pass 181 30:29.096 12 2:15.680
Pass 198 32:47.880 13 2:18.784

No 727 SACCHET Walter

Dép 11 3:28.115
Pass 26 5:48.915 1 2:20.800 *
Pass 41 8:08.328 2 2:19.413 *
Pass 56 10:26.722 3 2:18.394 *
Pass 71 12:44.073 4 2:17.351 *
Pass 85 15:00.736 5 2:16.663 *
Pass 100 17:17.069 6 2:16.333 *
Pass 115 19:32.424 7 2:15.355 *
Pass 129 21:47.981 8 2:15.557
Pass 143 24:02.817 9 2:14.836 *
Pass 156 26:17.570 10 2:14.753 *
Pass 171 28:31.200 11 2:13.630 *
Pass 184 30:46.127 12 2:14.927

In 194 32:10.155 13 1:24.028

No 729 GARSKI Nicolas

Dép 15 3:43.264
Pass 31 6:22.937 1 2:39.673 *
Pass 46 9:02.748 2 2:39.811
Pass 62 11:40.647 3 2:37.899 *
Pass 81 14:18.858 4 2:38.211
Pass 97 16:51.080 5 2:32.222 *
Pass 113 19:24.283 6 2:33.203
Pass 130 21:59.906 7 2:35.623
Pass 145 24:30.385 8 2:30.479 *
Pass 161 27:01.343 9 2:30.958
Pass 178 29:31.840 10 2:30.497
Pass 192 32:01.899 11 2:30.059 *

No 730 SEYFANG Freddy

Dép 14 3:38.071
Pass 29 6:06.028 1 2:27.957 *
Pass 44 8:34.118 2 2:28.090

Pass 59 11:02.447 3 2:28.329
Pass 74 13:30.516 4 2:28.069
Pass 90 15:58.664 5 2:28.148
Pass 108 18:26.597 6 2:27.933 *
Pass 123 20:54.950 7 2:28.353
Pass 138 23:22.908 8 2:27.958
Pass 153 25:50.658 9 2:27.750 *
Pass 169 28:18.807 10 2:28.149
Pass 185 30:46.904 11 2:28.097

In 195 32:15.977 12 1:29.073

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin

Dép 6 3:05.986
Pass 21 5:17.476 1 2:11.490 **
Pass 36 7:29.481 2 2:12.005
Pass 50 9:40.316 3 2:10.835 *
Pass 65 11:51.245 4 2:10.929
Pass 79 14:03.422 5 2:12.177
Pass 93 16:14.350 6 2:10.928
Pass 106 18:25.479 7 2:11.129
Pass 120 20:35.730 8 2:10.251 *
Pass 134 22:46.057 9 2:10.327
Pass 149 24:56.356 10 2:10.299
Pass 163 27:07.208 11 2:10.852
Pass 176 29:18.846 12 2:11.638
Pass 190 31:28.811 13 2:09.965 *

In 204 33:00.295 14 1:31.484

No 742 HAGMANN Peter

Dép 10 3:25.437
Pass 25 5:41.071 1 2:15.634 *
Pass 40 7:59.253 2 2:18.182
Pass 55 10:18.649 3 2:19.396
Pass 69 12:37.598 4 2:18.949
Pass 84 14:55.961 5 2:18.363
Pass 99 17:12.365 6 2:16.404
Pass 114 19:28.121 7 2:15.756
Pass 128 21:44.015 8 2:15.894
Pass 142 24:00.284 9 2:16.269
Pass 155 26:15.345 10 2:15.061 *
Pass 170 28:28.830 11 2:13.485 *
Pass 183 30:44.454 12 2:15.624

In 193 32:07.994 13 1:23.540

No 756 KÄSER Bruno

Dép 8 3:11.521
Pass 23 5:30.463 1 2:18.942 *
Pass 38 7:48.815 2 2:18.352 *
Pass 53 10:05.182 3 2:16.367 *
Pass 67 12:22.169 4 2:16.987
Pass 82 14:35.759 5 2:13.590 *
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No 756 KÄSER Bruno

Pass 96 16:50.553 6 2:14.794
Pass 111 19:03.662 7 2:13.109 *
Pass 124 21:17.431 8 2:13.769
Pass 139 23:29.637 9 2:12.206 *

In 158 26:28.684 10 2:59.047

No 765 GAFNER Peter

Dép 13 3:36.014
Pass 28 6:03.763 1 2:27.749 *
Pass 43 8:32.185 2 2:28.422
Pass 58 10:59.944 3 2:27.759
Pass 73 13:27.814 4 2:27.870
Pass 88 15:56.042 5 2:28.228
Pass 105 18:24.045 6 2:28.003
Pass 122 20:52.151 7 2:28.106
Pass 137 23:20.795 8 2:28.644
Pass 152 25:48.397 9 2:27.602 *
Pass 168 28:16.443 10 2:28.046
Pass 182 30:31.447 11 2:15.004 *
Pass 199 32:48.091 12 2:16.644

No 777 GODEL Pascal

Dép 3 2:51.539
Pass 18 5:09.241 1 2:17.702 **
Pass 33 7:19.496 2 2:10.255 **
Pass 47 9:29.029 3 2:09.533 *
Pass 61 11:38.881 4 2:09.852
Pass 75 13:48.039 5 2:09.158 *
Pass 89 15:57.198 6 2:09.159
Pass 102 18:07.590 7 2:10.392
Pass 116 20:16.957 8 2:09.367
Pass 131 22:25.139 9 2:08.182 *
Pass 146 24:34.023 10 2:08.884
Pass 159 26:44.067 11 2:10.044
Pass 173 28:52.321 12 2:08.254
Pass 186 31:01.346 13 2:09.025

In 197 32:27.120 14 1:25.774


